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Chart
Number

1

N o o b W N

AB1
AB10
AB11
AB1-1
AB12
AB13
AB14
AB14

AB15
AB15

AB16
AB17
AB18
AB19
AB2

AB20
AB21
AB22
AB23
AB23

Scale

1750000
350000
300000
300000
300000
300000
300000
40000
50000
40000
40000
40000
40000

25000
10000

75000
40000
40000
20000
30000
40000
15000
50000
15000
15000
31250

31250

WRMNA930MAP3.1

Bahamas Explorer Chartbooks

Title
The Bahama Islands

Straits of Florida to the Little Bahama Bank

The Little Bahama Bank
The Bight Of Abaco

The Straits of Florida to The Great Bahama Bank
The Great Bahama Bank and The Berry Islands

Andros Island

Great Sale Cay

Umbrella Cay to Angelfish Point
Spanish Cay

Mangrove Cay

Powell Cay to Rock Harbour Cays
Manjack Cay

Green Turtle Cay

Main plan

Closeup AB14A - New Plymouth
Green Turtle Cay To Elbow Cay
Main plan

Whale Cay

Fish Cays

Treasure Cay Harbour

Great Guana Cay

Hub of Abaco

Marsh Harbour

West End Rocks to Spence Rock
Man-0O-War Cay

Hope Town

Elbow & Tilloo Cays

Pelican Cays to Little Harbour
Main plan

Revision Date

15/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022

03/05/2022
30/04/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
01/05/2022
03/05/2022



EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

A
AB24
AB25
AB3
AB4
AB5
AB5
A
AB6
AB7
AB7
A
AB8
AB8-1
AB9
ACK1
ACK10
ACK11
ACK2
ACK3
ACK4
ACK5
ACK6
ACK7
ACK8
ACK9
AN1
AN1
A
AN10
AN2
AN3
AN4
AN4
A
ANS5
AN6
AN7
ANS8
AN9S
AN9
A
BER1
BER2
BER3
BER4
BERS

18000
40000
15000
50000
60000

60000
20000
40000

60000
30000
50000
50000
40000

300000

25000
25000
50000
25000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000

100000
30000
30000

100000

100000

50000
12000
150000
40000
40000
40000

100000
30000
50000
20000
20000
50000
50000

Little Harbour

Cherokee

Shooner Bay

Normans Castle to Joe Downers Cays
Mores Island

Gorda Cay to Sandy Point

Main plan

Sandy Point Closeup

Walkers and Grand Cays

Double Breasted Cays to Strangers Cays Rocks
Main plan

Double Breasted Cays

Strangers Cay to Carters Cay

Carters Bank

Moraine Cay to Foxtown

Crooked Island Passage - Bahamas
Atwood Harbour

Samana Cay (Columbus Bay)

Bird Rock to French Wells - Crooked Island, Bahamas

French Wells - Crooked Island, Bahamas
Long Cay

The Fish Cays

Jamaica Bay - Bight of Acklins

Jamaica Cay to Rokers Cay - Bight of Acklins
Jamaica Cay to Camel Point

Camel Point to Snug Corner
Northwest Channel to Morgans Bluff
Main plan

Morgans Bluff

Green Cay

Nicholls Town to Staniard Creek

Fresh Creek to North Bight

Fresh Creek

Main plan

Fresh Creek Closeup

Middle and South Bights

North Bight Entrance

Middle Bight Entrance

South Bight Entrance

Congo Town to High Point Cay

Main plan

Kemps Bay Channel

Little Stirrup Cay to Great Harbour Cay
Great Harbour

Bullocks Harbour

Great Harbour Cay to Hoffmans Cay
Hoffmans Cay to Bonds Cay

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
01/05/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022

01/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022



EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

BER6
BER7
BER8
BIM1
BIM1-1
BIM2
BIM2

BIM2-1
BIM3
BIM3

BIM4
CAT1
CAT1

CAT2
CAT3
CAT4
CAT5
CAT5

CAT6
CAT7
CAT7

CATS8
CAT9
CAT9

CON1
CON1
A

EL1
EL10
EL11
EL12
EL13
EL13

EL14
EL15
EL15

EL16
EL17

20000
50000
20000
50000
80000

50000
15000
80000

15000
15000
7500

320000
100000
100000
100000
40000

40000
15000
15000
50000

40000
15000
50000

40000
15000

40000
20000

400000

25000
40000
35000

35000
12500
35000

35000
15000
35000

Little Harbour

Bonds Cay to Chub Cay

Chub Cay Club

Bimini Islands

Great Isaac

Gun and Cat Cay

Main plan

Cat Cay Club

Victory Cays to South Riding Rock
Bimini Harbour

Main plan

Bimini Bay Channel

Alice Town North Bimini

Cat Island to San Salvador
Main plan

The Bridge

Cat Island (Northern Part)

Cat Island (Southern Part)
Little San Salvador

Orange Creek to Alligator Point
Main plan

Bennett's Harbour

Pigeon Creek

Pigeon Cay to the Cove

Smith Bay to New Bight

Main plan

Closeup

Old Bight

Hawks Nest Point

Main plan

Closeup

Conception Island

Main plan

Closeup

Northeast Providence Channel
The Current

The Bogues

Glass Window and Gregory Town
Hatchet Bay and Rainbow Cay
Main plan

Closeup

James Cistern to Alabaster Bay
Governors Harbour Area

Main plan

Governors Harbour

Pineapple Cays

Tarpum Bay

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022
01/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022
01/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022



EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EL17
A
EL18
EL18
A
EL19
EL19
A
EL2
EL20
EL3
EL4
ELS
EL6
EL7
EL8
EL8
A
EL9
EX1
EX10
EX10
A

B
EX11
EX12
EX13
EX14
EX15
EX15
A
EX16
EX17
EX18
EX18
B

A

Bl
EX19
EX19
A
EX2
EX20
EX20
A
EX21
EX21

35000
13500

35000
13500

40000
13500
300000
35000
100000
100000
100000
25000
25000

60000

20000

13500
300000

31250
10750
10000
31250
31250
31250
31250

31250
10300
31250
31250

31250

15625

12500
6175

31250
12500
300000

31250
15700

31250

Main plan

Tarpum Bay Settlement

Rock Sound

Main plan

Rock Sound Settlement

Davis Channel

Main plan

Cape Eleuthera

Eleuthera Island and North Exuma Sound
Davis Harbour

Eleuthera Island (Western Part)
Eleuthera Island (Eastern Part)
Eleuthera Island (Southern Part)
Devil's Backbone

Harbour Island

Royal Island to Eleuthera

Main plan

Royal Island Harbour - Closeup
Spanish Wells

New Providence Island to Green Cay
Allens Cay to Saddle Cay

Main plan

Allens Harbour

Highborne Cay

Normans Cay

Shroud Cay

Hawksbill to Cistern Cay

Wide Opening

Warderick Wells Cay

Main plan

Warderick Wells Cay North Anchorage
Halls Pond Cay to Cambridge Cay
Conch Cut

Pipe Creek

Main plan

Fowl Cay

Compass Cay

Sampson Cay

Staniel Cay

Main plan

Staniel Cay Harbour

Allens Cay to Brigantine Cay
Black Point

Main plan

Black Point Harbour

Great Guana Cay

Main plan

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
01/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022

01/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022

14/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022



EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

A
EX22
EX23
EX24
EX25
EX26
EX27
EX27
A
EX28
EX29
EX29
A
EX3
EX30
EX30
A

B
EX31
EX32
EX33
EX34
EX35
EX36
EX4-1
EX4-2
EX5
EX6
EX7
EX8
EX9
EX9
A
GB1
GB2
GB2
A
GB3
GB4
GB5
GB6
Gl1
Gl1
A
GI2
GI2
A

12000
31250
31250
31250
31250
31250

31250
10000
31250

31250
12000
300000

31250
20000
7500

31250
31250
50000
50000
50000
50000
150000
150000
150000
150000
150000
31250

31250
7750
80000

30000
12000
60000
20000
20000
20000

300000
80000

100000
35000

Little Farmers Cay
Farmers Cay
Cave Cay to Darby Island

Lignumvitae Cay to Normans Pond Cay

Lee Stocking Island

Brigantine Cays

Barraterre

Main plan

Barraterre Settlement
Rolleville

Rokers Point to Channel Cay
Main plan

Marina at Emerald Bay

Darby Island to Flamingo Cay
Elizabeth Harbour

Main plan

Elizabeth Harbour Anchorages
George Town

Williams Town

Hog Cay

Little Exuma South Side

Great Exuma South Side
Hawks Bill Rock to Culmers Cay
Rocky Point

Yellow Bank

Beacon Cay to Halls Pond Cay
Halls Pond to Galliot Cay

Little Farmers Cay to Bowe Cay
Great Exuma Island

Sail Rocks

Ship Channel Cay

Main plan

South Ship Channel harbour
Western Grand Bahama Island
West End

Main plan

Old Bahama Bay

Freeport & Lucaya

Freeport Harbour

Bahamia Bay & Sunrise Marinas
Bell Channel

Great and Little Inagua Islands
Main plan

Hogsty Reef

Great Inagua Islands (West Coast)
Main plan

Northwest Point Closeup

01/04/2022
01/04/2020
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022

31/03/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
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EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT

GI3
Gl4
L1
LI10
LI10
A

LI2
LI3
L4
LIS
LI6
LI7
LI7

A

LI8
LI8

A

LIS
MAY1
MAY1
A
MAY2
MAY3
NP1
NP1

B

A

NP2
NP3
RI1
RI10
RI10

RI2
RI3
RI3

R14
RI5
RI5

RI6
RI7
RI8
RI9
RI9

25000
90000
300000

60000
20000
50000
100000
50000
50000
25000

65000
25000

50000
40000
18000

300000
100000
133333
37500

60000
30000
15000
12500
72000
300000

50000
25000
50000

50000
25000
50000

50000
25000
50000
50000
50000

50000
25000

Matthew Town

Great Inagua South Coast

Long Island

Dunmore to Cape Verde

Main plan

Little Harbour

Cape Santa Maria to Harveys Bay
White Cay and Comer Banks
Harveys Bay to Mckanns
Thompson Bay to Grays

Salt Pond

Nuevitas Rocks to Conch Cay Harbour
Main plan

Dollar Harbour Closeup
Deadmans Cays to Clarence Town
Main plan

Buckleys to Hamilton

Clarence Town Harbour
Mayaguana Passage

Main plan

Plana Cays

Mayaguana Island

Abrahams Bay

New Providence Island

Main plan

Palm Cay Marina

Lyford Cay Club

Nassau Harbour

Rose Island

The Ragged Islands and Jumentos Cay
Hog Cay to Little Ragged Island
Main plan

Ragged Island Harbour

Wet Cay to Stony Cay, Jumentos Cay
The Driers to Water Cay, Jumentos Cay
Main plan

Water Cay

Water Cay to Lanzadera Cay
Torzon Cay to Brig Cay

Main plan

Flamingo Cay

Man of War Channel

Jamaica Cay to Seal Cay

Nurse Cay Channel

Little Nurse to Hog Cay

Main plan

Low Water Harbour

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022

31/03/2022
31/03/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022



EXPLCHRT

EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
EXPLCHRT
NGA
NOAA
NOAA
NOAA

NOAA

NOAA

NOAA

NOAA
NOAA
NOAA
NOAA
NOAA
NOAA

NOAA

B
RUM1
RUM1
A
RUM2
SAN1
SAN2
SAN3
TC1
TC2
TC3
TC4
TC5
TC6
TC7
TC8
27005
11009
11013
11428
1

4

3
11450

11451

00O U1 NI N -

11459
1
2
11460
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
1
3
11467

w o un

25000

100000
44000
15000
66700
25000
25000

300000
65500
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000

1500000
1200000
1200000

80000
40000
25000
180000

80000
80000
80000
40000
24000

15000
5000
466940
80000
40000
40000
40000

80000
80000

40000
40000
40000
24000

Johnson Cut

Rum Cay

Main plan

Flamingo Bay

Port Nelson

San Salvador Island

Cockburn Town

French Bay

Turks and Caicos

Providenciales

Sapodilla Bay

South Side Bay

Sellars Cut

Leeward Going Trough

Cockburn Harbour

Grand Turk

Key West to San Juan

CAPE HATTERAS TO STRAITS OF FLORIDA
STRAITS OF FLORIDA AND APPROACHES

ST LUCIE INLET TO FORT MYERS AND LAKE OKEECHOBEE

Main plan

ST LUCIE INLET TO FT MYERS & LAKE OKEECHOBEE
ST LUCIE INLET INSET 3

FOWEY ROCKS TO AMERICAN SHOAL

MIAMI TO MARATHON AND FLORIDA BAY PAGE A LEFT PANEL

Main plan
MAIMI TO MARATHON & FLORIDA BAY EXT 1
MIAMI TO MARATHON AND FLORIDA BAY PAGE C

MIAMI TO MARATHON AND FLORIDA BAY PAGE B INSET 3
MIAMI TO MARATHON AND FLORIDA BAY PAGE D INSET 1

Port of Palm Beach and Approaches

Main plan

Port of Palm Beach

CAPE CANAVERAL TO KEY WEST

FOWEY ROCKS TO ALLIGATOR REEF

SANDS KEY TO BLACKWATER SOUND

BLACKWATER SOUND TO MATECUMBE
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY MIAMI TO ELLIOTT KEY
JUPITER INLET TO FOWEY ROCKS

Main plan

Main plan

LAKE WORTH TO DEERFIELD BEACH FLORIDA PP-QQ
Main plan

PAMPANO BEACH TO HALLADALE FLORIDA QQ-RR
WEST PALM BEACH TO MIAMI FLORIDA

DANIA CUT-OFF CANAL EXTENSION INSET 2

01/04/2022

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
31/03/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2020
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
31/05/1996
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022

06/05/2022



NOAA
NOAA
NOAA

NOAA
NOAA
NOAA
UKHO

10

2
11468
11470
11472
10

D 0N W o wm

11474
411
4149
3001-0

24000
24000

24000

24000

24000

24000
12000
10000

40000
40000
40000
25000
24000
24000
20000
80000
2160000
500000
1000000

NEW RIVER EXTENSION
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY - BISCAYNE BAY

INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY WEST PALM BEACH TO MIAMI

INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY WEST PALM BEACH TO MIAMI

INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY WEST PALM BEACH TO MIAMI

WEST PALM BEACH TO MIAMI PORT EVERGLADES INSET 1

MIAMI HARBOR 06/05/2022
FORT LAUDERDALE PORT EVERGLADES 06/05/2022
PALM SHORES TO WEST PALM BEACH FLORIDA KK-LL 06/05/2022

PALM SHORES TO WEST PALM BEACH SIDE B OO-PP
PALM SHORES TO WEST PALM BEACH KK-LL

PALM SHORES TO WEST PALM BEACH FLORIDA NN-OO
ST LUCIE INLET INSET 4

LAKE WORTH INLET INSET 2

LAKE WORTH INSET 3

LOXAHATCHEE RIVER EXTENSION

BETHEL SHOAL TO JUPITER INLET 06/05/2022
GULF OF MEXICO 06/05/2022
STRAITS OF FLORIDA - EASTERN PART 06/05/2022

Cuba to Puerto Rico 30/09/2019



